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Readers & Intercessor Roster January - March 2026



	Date
	8:00am Reader
	8:00am Intercessor
	9:30am Reader 1
	9:30am Reader 2
	9:30am Intercessor
	Notes

	Sun 04 Jan 2026
	Anne Brennan
	Cathryn Fardon
	Chris Cahill
	Didy Button
	Kat Pugh
	

	Sun 11 Jan 2026
	Cathryn Fardon
	Dan Fardon
	Inara Powell
	Kat Pugh
	Inara Powell
	

	Sun 18 Jan 2026
	Kath Fisher
	Vari Booth
	Jan Roberts
	Julia Butler
	Jan Roberts
	

	Sun 25 Jan 2026
	Anne Brennan
	Cathryn Fardon
	Lange Powell
	Louise Zieseniss
	Julia Butler
	

	Sun 01 Feb 2026
	Cathryn Fardon
	Dan Fardon
	Children
	Children
	Children
	Family Worship

	Sun 08 Feb 2026
	Kath Fisher
	Pam Binks
	Nola Goldsmith
	Rosemary Taylor
	Lange Powell
	

	Sun 15 Feb 2026
	Anne Brennan
	Vari Booth
	Rosey Neeves
	Julie Gameau
	Louise Zieseniss
	

	Sun 22 Feb 2026
	Cathryn Fardon
	Cathryn Fardon
	Jackie Glover
	Jenny Stewart
	Kat Pugh
	

	Sun 01 Mar 2026
	Kath Fisher
	Dan Fardon
	Children
	Children
	Children
	Family Worship

	Sun 08 Mar 2026
	Pam Binks
	Pam Binks
	Pauline Glover
	Ellie Gharib
	Inara Powell
	

	Sun 15 Mar 2026
	Swapna Deepak
	Vari Booth
	Chris Cahill
	Didy Button
	Jan Roberts
	

	Sun 22 Mar 2026
	Anne Brennan
	Cathryn Fardon
	Inara Powell
	Kat Pugh
	Julia Butler
	

	Sun 29 Mar 2026
	
	
	Jan Roberts
	Julia Butler
	Lange Powell
	Palm Sunday 





image1.png




